

EFR Environmental Services, Inc. (619) 722-6781

customerservice@efrenviro.com

efrenvirogov.com

UEI: YJZMCKVG3KL5

Cage: 3QAP2

Set-asides:

Primary NAICS: 562112 - Hazardous Waste Collection

Secondary: 237110, 238120, 238910, 562211, 562910, 562998



Capabilities Statement

EFR Environmental Services Inc. (EFR) is a WOSB located in San Diego and Imperial Counties. EFR was founded originally in 1995 and has expanded from a filter and oil recycling company into a full service hazmat company. We are licensed Contractor A, B, Haz, ASB, C21 specializing in Hazardous/Non-Hazardous waste transportation and disposal, 24 Hour Hazmat Emergency Response, COVID-19 decontamination services and more! We are a CALTRANS and city government approved vendor.

EFR Environmental Services, Inc. core values are safety, integrity and quality service no matter the size of the job. EFR follows all federal, state, and local guidelines to ensure that our clients are in full compliance. We are a fully licensed Contractor, licensed Hazardous Waste Transporter and Waste Handler. Our team of Hazmat Technicians are extensively trained and certified. Whether you have a emergency or scheduled service, we can service all of your environmental needs.

The mission of EFR Environmental Services Inc. is a safe rapid response to Hazmat emergencies and to minimize the dangers associated with them.

Core Competencies

- COVID-19 Decontamination Service
- 24 Hour Hazmat Emergency Response
- Hazardous & Non-Hazardous Waste Transportation & Disposal
- Vacuum Tanker Service, Drum Service, Roll-off Service, & End-dump Service
- Tank Cleaning & Removal
- Site Remediation, Excavation & Clean-ups
- Structural Demolition
- HAZWOPER Training

Differentiators

We pride ourselves on personalized, friendly service. We believe that hands on management, safety and training are key components in providing an effective and efficient service. EFR personnel are highly trained and we consider ourselves experts in our industry. Some of our safety training includes: 40 Hour HAZWOPER with Supplemental COVID19 Biohazard Cleanup and Response Fundamentals, Bloodborne Pathogen, HAZCOM, PPE, Respiratory Protection and more.